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Michael Anthony Rowe

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Michael Anthony Rowe
Postcode

Date of birth February 1961

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

START-RITE RETAIL LIMITED
ARTHUR HOWLETT LIMITED
JAMES SOUTHALL & COMPANY
LIMITED

START-RITE CLASSICS LIMITED
START-RITE SONNET SHOES
LIMITED
R.ROBERTS(NORWICH)LIMITED
DOMANI RETAIL LIMITED
PEANUTS SNOOPY FOOTWEAR
(U.K.) LIMITED

BOWHILL & HUBBARD (MACHINERY)
COMPANY LIMITED
START-RITE SONNET SHOES
LIMITED

START-RITE SHOES LIMITED

DOMANI RETAIL LIMITED

JAMES SOUTHALL & COMPANY
LIMITED

START-RITE CLASSICS LIMITED
BOWHILL & HUBBARD (MACHINERY)

COMPANY LIMITED
R.ROBERTS(NORWICH)LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

04481053
00394905
00066027

00276029
00465092

00282796

01282829

00853691

00477471

00465092

00140697

01282829

00066027

00276029

00477471

00282796

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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907994425
907994425
British

App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
14/03/2011 15/07/2016 Director
10/09/2003 Director
10/09/2003 15/07/2016 Director
10/09/2003 15/07/2016 Director
10/09/2003 Director
10/09/2003 Director
10/09/2003 15/07/2016 Director
10/09/2003 Director
10/09/2003 Director
19/06/2002 Company
Secretary

19/06/2002 15/07/2016 Company
Secretary

19/06/2002 15/07/2016 Company
Secretary

19/06/2002 15/07/2016 Company
Secretary

19/06/2002 15/07/2016 Company
Secretary

19/06/2002 Company
Secretary

19/06/2002 Company
Secretary
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Michael Anthony Rowe 907994425
PEANUTS SNOOPY FOOTWEAR 00853691 Company is dissolved 19/06/2002 Company
(U.K.) LIMITED Secretary
ARTHUR HOWLETT LIMITED 00394905 Company is dissolved 19/06/2002 Company
Secretary
START-RITE SHOES LIMITED 00140697 Active - Accounts Filed 10/12/2001 15/07/2016 Director

N/A* - no information available
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